Arabes&Co (C nat.)

Miono, Spain
23 Apr 1999, Geldings 1-3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: CHEM'S
MALVINA
Colour:

Owner: Roques

Name: CHEM'S
KILIMAISA
Colour:

Owner: Serrano

Name: AISHA
MONISCIONE
Colour:
Owner: Gatti

Name: ABDALLAH
Colour:
Owner: Plaza

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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